71
Model Designations
SGMGV
SGMGV - 03 A D A 2 1
Code Specifications
1 Without options
B
With holding brake

1Servomotor Main Circuit Cable
Servomotor
Rated
Output
Name Length
Order No.
Specifications Details
Standard (Flexible) Type*
0.3 kW
0.45 kW
For Servomotor without
Holding Brakes
3 m JZSP-CVM21-03-E
(1)
5 m JZSP-CVM21-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVM21-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM21-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM21-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM21-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM21-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM21-50-E
For Servomotor with
Holding Brakes
3 m JZSP-CVM41-03-E
(2)
5 m JZSP-CVM41-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVM41-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM41-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM41-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM41-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM41-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM41-50-E
Servomotor-end
Connector Kit
– JZSP-CVM9-1-E (3)
SERVOPACK End Servomotor End

Rated
Output
Name Length
Order No.
Specifications Details
Standard (Flexible) Type*
0.3 kW
0.45 kW
Cables
For Servomotor
without Holding
Brakes (4 wires)
3 m JZSP-CVM29-03-E
(4)
5 m JZSP-CVM29-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVM29-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM29-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM29-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM29-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM29-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM29-50-E
For Servomotor
with Holding
Brakes (6 wires)
3 m JZSP-CVM49-03-E
(4)
5 m JZSP-CVM49-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVM49-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVM49-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVM49-20-E
30 m JZSP-CVM49-30-E
40 m JZSP-CVM49-40-E
50 m JZSP-CVM49-50-E
Note:  A crimp tool (Model no. : CT160-3-TMH5B) is required. Contact the
respective manufacturer for more information.
85
SGDV

Selecting Cables
1Encoder Cables (Max. length: 20 m)
Name
Length
(L)
Order No.
Specifications Details
Standard Type Flexible Type*1
Encoder Cable with
Connectors
(For Incremental
Encoder)
3 m JZSP-CVP01-03-E JZSP-CVP11-03-E
(1)
5 m JZSP-CVP01-05-E JZSP-CVP11-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP01-10-E JZSP-CVP11-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP01-15-E JZSP-CVP11-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP01-20-E JZSP-CVP11-20-E
3 m JZSP-CVP02-03-E JZSP-CVP12-03-E
5 m JZSP-CVP02-05-E JZSP-CVP12-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP02-10-E JZSP-CVP12-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP02-15-E JZSP-CVP12-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP02-20-E JZSP-CVP12-20-E
Encoder Cable with
Connectors
(For Absolute
Encoder, with a
Battery Case)
3 m JZSP-CVP06-03-E JZSP-CVP26-03-E
(2)
5 m JZSP-CVP06-05-E JZSP-CVP26-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP06-10-E JZSP-CVP26-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP06-15-E JZSP-CVP26-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP06-20-E JZSP-CVP26-20-E
3 m JZSP-CVP07-03-E JZSP-CVP27-03-E
5 m JZSP-CVP07-05-E JZSP-CVP27-05-E
10 m JZSP-CVP07-10-E JZSP-CVP27-10-E
15 m JZSP-CVP07-15-E JZSP-CVP27-15-E
20 m JZSP-CVP07-20-E JZSP-CVP27-20-E
SERVOPACK-end
Connector Kit
JZSP-CMP9-1-E (3)
Encoder-end Connectors for

 Connector Specifications
 Plug: CM10-AP10S-M-D
JZSP-CVP9-2-E Electrical Contact: (Crimped)*2
 CM10-#22SC(C4)-100
 Applicable Cable Diameter: 6.0 dia. to 9.0 dia.
–
 Connector Specifications
 Plug: CM10-AP10S-M-D
JZSP-CVP9-4-E Electrical Contact: (Soldered)
 CM10-#22SC(S1)-100
 Applicable Cable Diameter: 6.0 dia. to 9.0 dia.
Cables
  3 m JZSP-CMP09-03-E JZSP-CSP39-03-E
(4)
  5 m JZSP-CMP09-05-E JZSP-CSP39-05-E
10 m JZSP-CMP09-10-E JZSP-CSP39-10-E
15 m JZSP-CMP09-15-E JZSP-CSP39-15-E
20 m JZSP-CMP09-20-E JZSP-CSP39-20-E
*1:  Use flexible cables for movable sections such as robot arms.
*2:  A crimp tool (357J-52667T) is required.
Connector (Crimped)
(Molex Japan Co., Ltd.)

Selecting Cables
1Encoder Cables (For extending from 30 to 50 m)
Name Length Order No. Specifications Details
q
Encoder-end Cables
(For incremental and
absolute encoder)
0.3 m
JZSP-CVP01-E
(1)
JZSP-CVP02-E
w
Cable with Connectors
(For incremental and
absolute encoder)
30 m JZSP-UCMP00-30-E
(2)40 m JZSP-UCMP00-40-E
50 m JZSP-UCMP00-50-E
③
Cable with a Battery Case
(Required when an absolute
encoder is used.*)
0.3 m JZSP-CSP12-E (3)
④
Cables
30 m JZSP-CMP19-30-E
(4)40 m JZSP-CMP19-40-E
50 m JZSP-CMP19-50-E
Plug Connector (Crimped)
(Molex Japan Co., Ltd.)
CM10-SP10S-¡-D
(DDK Ltd.)